KMBM05-DC28WE-P250-DC28-HB
Isolated DC-DC Converter
Page 1 of 23    www.koltpower .com   Doc: 106511 Rev: 02        Status: Development
Features & Benefits
• Isolated Wide Input DC-DC Half Brick
• Up to 250 W Output Power
• 92% Efficiency at Full Load
• Input Under Voltage Lockout

Isolated DC-DC Converter
Page 21 of 23    www.koltpower .com   Doc: 106511 Rev: 02        Status: Development
Part Ordering Information
Family Input Voltage Power Output Voltage Package Option Field
KMBM05 DC28WE
9-70 VDC
P250
250 W
DC28
28 VDC
HB
Half Brick
F: Flanged
PM: PMBUS
PR: Droop Active
N: Negative Logic
Ordering Number Baseplate Communication Droop Logic
KMBM05-DC28WE-P250-DC28-HB Threaded
No communication capability,
PMBUS pins are absent.
Passive Positive
KMBM05-DC28WE-P250-DC28-HB-N Threaded
No communication capability,
PMBUS pins are absent.
Passive Negative
KMBM05-DC28WE-P250-DC28-HB-PR Threaded
No communication capability,
PMBUS pins are absent.
Active Positive
KMBM05-DC28WE-P250-DC28-HB-PR-N Threaded
No communication capability,
PMBUS pins are absent.
Active Negative
KMBM05-DC28WE-P250-DC28-HB-PM Threaded
With PMBUS communication
capability
Passive Positive
KMBM05-DC28WE-P250-DC28-HB-PM-N Threaded
With PMBUS communication
capability
Passive Negative
KMBM05-DC28WE-P250-DC28-HB-PM-PR Threaded
With PMBUS communication
capability
Active Positive
KMBM05-DC28WE-P250-DC28-HB-PM-PR-N Threaded
With PMBUS communication
capability
Active Negative
KMBM05-DC28WE-P250-DC28-HB-F Flanged
No communication capability,
PMBUS pins are absent.
Passive Positive
KMBM05-DC28WE-P250-DC28-HB-F-N Flanged
No communication capability,
PMBUS pins are absent.
Passive Negative
KMBM05-DC28WE-P250-DC28-HB-F-PR Flanged